16 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
Mission flexibility is key in meeting the warfighter’s ever-evolving duties in the field. The
STAR-PAN™ II USB data/power hub is designed for just the most core C4ISR capabilities
including End User Device (EUD) integration, radio comm support, video downlink (Rover)
as well as robust management of battery and auxiliary power sources. Two versions are
available: a pre-cabled hub assembly with integrated EUD and power cables equipped
with NATO STANAG 4695 standard connectors; and a connectorized hub, ready for
configuration with customer-specified cables and adapters.

Battery Supply Current 5A maximum system supply current
SMBus Data -0.5V to +3.5V, 808-194-1 P5 only
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-194-1
STAR-PAN Hub
STAR-PAN II 2 port power/data hub
[NATO NSN 5935-01-691-2366]
Hub with MOLLE clip 808-194-1-MC 2-port Power/data hub with MOLLE clip
2.18
55.3
4.62
117.5
.51
13
P5
P4
P3
P2
P1
 3.87 18.00 (+1.80/-0.00)
P3 & P5
 12.00 1.00
 1.83
 1.15
TPE OVERMOLD TPE OVERMOLD, TYP
 .51
P3
P4
P1
P2 P5
HOW TO ORDER: HUB / CABLE ASSEMBLY VERSION
Sample Part Number: 808-057-1
Hub with Integrated Cables
STAR-PAN II 2 port power/data hub with integrated cables
[NATO NSN 6140-01-682-5677]
Hub with MOLLE clip 808-057-1-MC 2-port Power/data hub with MOLLE clip
STAR-PAN II PORT CONFIGURATION
EUD 1
RADIO 1
PAN 1
POWER 2
Both versions of STAR-PAN II
provide identical capabilities.
Non-cabled version is designed
more for users with unique
EUD or battery-power
configuration requirements.
All cables supplied separately.
18 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
STAR -PAN
™ HUBS + ACCESSORIES
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™ II
808-057-1 and 808-194-1 Configuration diagram
2 port (expandable) power and data system
TS8-513Hand-Held
Radio*
DAGR
GPS Receiver*
PLRF
TS3-022
Radio Power Booster
(RPB)
AN/PRC-152A
Radio Data Adapter
808-053 USB ADAPTER
808-040 DAGR
808-049 PLRF 15C/25C
808-081 STAR-PAN II+
Expansion Cable HOT SWAPPABLE
To Batteries
To EUD
808-047 STAR-PAN C1 Cable X2
BATTERY CONNECTIONS
808-081
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
   808-049
GLENAIR YYWW
     06324
     808-040
  GLENAIR YYWW
      06324
808-045 TacRover-P
808-043 TacRover-E
808-117 TNR
Tactical Net Rover* * Example compatible devices, not supplied by Glenair
    808-045
GLENAIR YYWW
     06324
   808-043
GLENAIR YYWW
     06324
End
User
Device*
STAR-PAN II Hub
808-057-1
Integrated Cable Version
STAR-PAN II Hub 808-194-1

STAR-PAN
USB Flash drive
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS4-017 -T
STAR-PAN MOLLE Pouch STAR-PAN II MOLLE pouch
Color Option -T = Tan  -C = Camo
USB FLASH DRIVE SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Ergonomic black overmold
•	 8, 16, 32, and 64 Gb capacities available
•	 Works with all STAR-PAN hubs
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS3-001
Accessory Series STAR-PAN USB Flash drive
Flash Drive Size
Omit for default 64 Gigabyte
-08 = 8Gb  -16 = 16Gb  -32 = 32Gb
MASTER
KEY
CONNECTOR INTERFACE IAW
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
CAVITY 2 - FMLB
21© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
STAR -PAN
™ HUBS + ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™ II
808-047 General-Purpose STAR-PAN Cable
808-081 STAR-PAN II expansion cable
•	 Olive drab Nomex® braided cable, or black Santoprene-jacketed cable
•	 Overmolded, ergonomic connector strain reliefs, desert tan or black
•	 Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connectors
•	 Weight, 24" cable: 50g
•	 Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-047 -36
Cable Series General-Purpose STAR-PAN cable
Cable Jacket Option
-S = Black Santoprene Jacket
Omit for standard Olive Drab Nomex
Length Designator In inches. Omit for default length of 24.00"
[NATO NSN 5995-01-668-8636]
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH
ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS:
LIGHT, II, IV, VI, AND BASE STATION X
STANDARD CABLE FOR USE WITH ALL
MIGHTY MOUSE 807-EQUIPPED ADAPTER
CABLES, EUDs, BATTERIES, AND PERIPHERALS
DESIGNED FOR STAR-PAN II.
EXPANDS PAN PORT TO UTILIZE TWO
USB PERIPHERAL DEVICES
TPE OVERMOLD
TYP.2
P1
MASTER
KEY
4
3
2
1
5
6
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1675-01ZNU6-6SY-422B
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY-422B
PIN 2 IS FMLB
(2.00)
M23053/18 (CLR)
COVERED W/
M23053/5 (BLK)
SHRINK LABEL
06324
GLENAIR YYWW
 (PART NUMBER) P2
WIRE, FLEXIBLE TPU INSULATED TIN-PLATED COPPER
BRAIDED SHEILD, HIGH STRAND TIN-PLATED COPPER BRAID
OUTER BRAID, NOMEX SLEEVING or
BLACK SANTOPRENE
MASTER
KEY
      -S OPTION
(SEE P/N DEVELOPMENT)
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Santoprene-jacketed cable, black
•	 TPE overmolded, ergonomic connector strain reliefs
•	 Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connectors
•	 Weight, 8" cable: 56g
•	 Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-081
Cable Series STAR-PAN II Expansion Cable
Length Designator In inches (minimum 6.00")
Omit for default length of 8.00"
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPRENE
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPREENE
P3
P2
MASTER
KEYTPE OVERMOLD
TYP. 2
MASTER KEY
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
2X 8070-1675-01ZNU6-6SY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TPE OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-7PY
PIN2 FMLB
P1
MASTER
KEY
4
3
2
1
5
6
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN